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General information about company
Scrip code 522215
Name of the company SWISS GLASCOAT EQUIPMENTS
LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of E;rflgf L\‘h‘;-rg Total nos. z:fhz];é:tal NO. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held
Category . paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as . .
) ?IhSreholder ?Ihlfil)reholders ;J'El)aerz(e]é“ty equity Depository EX/I;)JV% per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
held (IV) shares Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held (V) | (V1) a% of ;‘asseg- Class | 1501 | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 1785953 1785953 [35.72 1785953 1785953 | 35.72
Group
(B) Public 5281 3214047 3214047 | 64.28 3214047 3214047 | 64.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5293 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding, Shares
No. Of asa% aSSuming Number_Of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in )
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI11) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (X :
shareholder . . convertible held in
0) an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) W i | capital) (XD=" | g of total | | of total
rrants (Xi) (VI+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 35.72 1785953
Group
(B) Public 64.28 2105047
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 3891000
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of ’I;l;r.t IOf No. Of Total nos. ?ost;IO/r:OOfof each class of securities (1X)
L MY 1 shares shares '
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying | held (V1) shares No of Vbting (XIV) Righ Total
i i in ights
. H — 0
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity Denositor (calculated as | No of Voting g asa%
Shareholders (1) (my shares shares Rec[:)ei is y (_IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, of
held (V) [held | (PO 1957) (V) _ Total
V) As a % of g:(lass €g: Cl.ass Total Voting
(A+B+C2) egy I‘ightS
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu |, 1785953 1785953 |35.72 1785953 1785953 | 35.72
undivided Family
?X;)('l-l;mal 12 1785953 1785953 |35.72 1785953 1785953 | 35.72
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 1785953 1785953 |35.72 1785953 1785953 | 35.72
Group
A)=(A)
1+A2)
B Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 3 11401 11401 0.23 11401 11401 0.23
Sub-Total 3 11401 11401 |0.23 11401 11401 |023
(B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 4993 1636242 1636242 |32.72 1636242 1636242 | 32.72
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 641811 641811 12.84 641811 641811 |12.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 276 924593 924593 18.49 924593 924593 |18.49
?g?(—;;otal 5278 3202646 3202646 | 64.05 3202646 3202646 | 64.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 5281 3214047 3214047 |64.28 3214047 3214047 | 64.28
(D+(B)
(2+(B)@3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5293 5000000 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5293 5000000 5000000 5000000 5000000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E”nllbgr_(’f pledged or
; ; ocked in .
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (x11) | Otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - - " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 ’
Sr. Outstanding . i held in
convertible Outstandlng_ securities and percentage of ; dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - B of total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
() (VINH(X) Asa% | (5 |Shares | oy | gpores
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
@) 35.72 1785953
Sub-Total
35.72 1785953
(A(@)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3572 1785053
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
a .
@) 0.23 11401
Sub-Total
0.23 11401
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 32.72 1052342
a(ii .
(a(ii)) 12.84 641811
(e) 18.49 399493
Sub-Total
64.05 2093646
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
64.28 2105047
(B)=(B)()+(B)
2+(B))
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3891000
Total (A+B+C) 3891000
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

The category of shareholding of promoters and promoters group contains 14 members in total.
Sudarshan Amin jointly holds 306600 shares with Nita Amin; and Nita Amin jointly holds 246700
shares with Sudarshan Amin. However, since PAN based disclosures are to be made, these
shareholdings are respectively combined with individual holdings of Sudarshan Amin and Nita Amin.

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sudarshan P
Amin

Nitaben
Sudarshan
Amin

Chandni
Sudarshan
Amin

Phagun
Sudarshanbhai
Amin

Paresh S Shah

Paresh S Shah
HUF

Ambalal
Prabhudas
Patel

PAN (1)

ACGPA9629P

ACJPAG31IM

AMYPA0840L

AGTPA9T775F

AGYPS4309Q

AACHP3706N

ADXPP0783D

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

571800

304600

228202

228202

203975

90600

61300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

571800

304600

228202

228202

203975

90600

61300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

11.44

6.09

4.56

4.56

4.08

181

1.23

Number of \Woting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

571800

304600

228202

228202

203975

90600

61300

Class eg:y

Total

571800

304600

228202

228202

203975

90600

61300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.44

6.09

4.56

4.56

4.08

181

1.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.44

6.09

4.56

4.56

4.08

181

1.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 571800 304600 228202 228202 203975 90600 61300

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

9 0of 19 7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

1

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Tanmay Patel

Urmilaben Ambalal
Patel

Vipul Kashibhali
Patel

Palak Tanmay
Patel

Kalpanaben
Sharadchandra Amin

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ALSPP8865D

AOQPP7888F

BRQPP4337R

AOQPP7889E

ABUPA1604R

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

47374

41400

4000

3300

1200

1785953

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

47374

41400

4000

3300

1200

1785953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.95

0.83

0.08

0.07

0.02

35.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

47374

41400

4000

3300

1200

1785953

Class eg:y

Total

47374

41400

4000

3300

1200

1785953

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.95

0.83

0.08

0.07

0.02

35.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.95

0.83

0.08

0.07

0.02

35.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47374 41400 4000 3300 1200 1785953

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

11 of 19 7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Hasumati Kanubhai Patel

Patel Shashikant Purshottam Das

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACQPP7710C

AERPP2014A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

74000

353100

427100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

74000

353100

427100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

7.06

8.54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg: X

74000

353100

427100

Class eg:y

Total

74000

353100

427100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

7.06

8.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

7.06

8.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74000

353100

427100

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

HUF

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Overseas
corporate
bodies

Overseas corporate
bodies

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Overseas Pearl
Limited

Banco Products
India Limited

PAN (II)

7777799997

AAACBB8630L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

67

126

1

37

45

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

38461

169353

497400

497400

17704

201675

132700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

38461

169353

497400

497400

17704

201675

132700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

3.39

9.95

9.95

0.35

4.03

2.65

Number of \Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

38461

169353

497400

17704

201675

132700

Class eg:y

Total

38461

169353

497400

17704

201675

132700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

3.39

9.95

0.35

4.03

2.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.77

3.39

9.95

9.95

0.35

4.03

2.65

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38461

142353

17704

200975

132700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

276

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

924593

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

924593

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

18.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

924593

Class eg:y

Total

924593

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

399493

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Overseas Pearl Limited is an Overseas Corporate Body.

7/16/2016 9:35 AM
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