General information about company						
Scrip code	522215					
Name of the company	SWISS GLASCOAT EQUIPMENTS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		N Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting class of securities		Rights held in each (IX)	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1785953			1785953	35.72	1785953		1785953	35.72
(B)	Public	5281	3214047			3214047	64.28	3214047		3214047	64.28
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5293	5000000			5000000		5000000		5000000	100

Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		d in otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of equity shares held in	
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.72					1785953
(B)	Public				64.28					2105047
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									3891000

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class		Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	,,		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1785953			1785953	35.72	1785953		1785953	35.72
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	1785953			1785953	35.72	1785953		1785953	35.72
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		12	1785953			1785953	35.72	1785953		1785953	35.72
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of the	e Public share	holder	l .				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	11401			11401	0.23	11401		11401	0.23
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	11401			11401	0.23	11401		11401	0.23
(3)	Non-institutions	l .	I.	ı		l .	·				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4993	1636242			1636242	32.72	1636242		1636242	32.72
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	641811			641811	12.84	641811		641811	12.84
(e)	Any Other (specify)	276	924593			924593	18.49	924593		924593	18.49
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5278	3202646			3202646	64.05	3202646		3202646	64.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		5281	3214047			3214047	64.28	3214047		3214047	64.28
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	olic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		5293	5000000			5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5293	5000000			5000000		5000000		5000000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (YIV)
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup	l.	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				35.72					1785953
Sub-Total (A)(1)				35.72					1785953
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				35.72					1785953
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	rehold	ler		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.23					11401
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.23					11401
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				32.72					1052342
(a(ii))				12.84					641811
(e)				18.49					399493
Sub-Total (B)(3)				64.05					2093646
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				64.28					2105047
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- l	Non Publi	c sha	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3891000
Total (A+B+C)									3891000

Text Block					
Textual Information()	The category of shareholding of promoters and promoters group contains 14 members in total. Sudarshan Amin jointly holds 306600 shares with Nita Amin; and Nita Amin jointly holds 246700 shares with Sudarshan Amin. However, since PAN based disclosures are to be made, these shareholdings are respectively combined with individual holdings of Sudarshan Amin and Nita Amin.				

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sudarshan P Amin	Nitaben Sudarshan Amin	Chandni Sudarshan Amin	Phagun Sudarshanbhai Amin	Paresh S Shah	Paresh S Shah HUF	Ambalal Prabhudas Patel
PAN (II)	ACGPA9629P	ACJPA6311M	AMYPA0840L	AGTPA9775F	AGYPS4309Q	AACHP3706N	ADXPP0783D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	571800	304600	228202	228202	203975	90600	61300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	571800	304600	228202	228202	203975	90600	61300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44	6.09	4.56	4.56	4.08	1.81	1.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	571800	304600	228202	228202	203975	90600	61300
Class eg:y							
Total	571800	304600	228202	228202	203975	90600	61300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.44	6.09	4.56	4.56	4.08	1.81	1.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44	6.09	4.56	4.56	4.08	1.81	1.23
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	-						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	571800	304600	228202	228202	203975	90600	61300
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individu	als/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Tanmay Patel	Urmilaben Ambalal Patel	Vipul Kashibhai Patel	Palak Tanmay Patel	Kalpanaben Sharadchandra Amin	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALSPP8865D	AOQPP7888F	BRQPP4337R	AOQPP7889E	ABUPA1604R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47374	41400	4000	3300	1200	1785953
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	47374	41400	4000	3300	1200	1785953
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.95	0.83	0.08	0.07	0.02	35.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in 6	each class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	47374	41400	4000	3300	1200	1785953
Class eg:y						
Total	47374	41400	4000	3300	1200	1785953
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.95	0.83	0.08	0.07	0.02	35.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.95	0.83	0.08	0.07	0.02	35.72
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII))				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	erwise encumbered (X	(III)			
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47374	41400	4000	3300	1200	1785953
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hasumati Kanubhai Patel	Patel Shashikant Purshottam Das	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACQPP7710C	AERPP2014A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74000	353100	427100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	74000	353100	427100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	7.06	8.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rrities (IX)	
Class eg: X	74000	353100	427100
Class eg:y			
Total	74000	353100	427100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	7.06	8.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	7.06	8.54
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	,	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	74000	353100	427100

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Overseas corporate bodies	Overseas corporate bodies	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Overseas Pearl Limited			Banco Products India Limited
PAN (II)				ZZZZ29999Z			AAACB8630L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	67	126	1	1	37	45	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38461	169353	497400	497400	17704	201675	132700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	38461	169353	497400	497400	17704	201675	132700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	3.39	9.95	9.95	0.35	4.03	2.65
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of	securities (IX)	L		1	ı
Class eg: X	38461	169353	497400	0	17704	201675	132700
Class eg:y							
Total	38461	169353	497400	0	17704	201675	132700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.77	3.39	9.95	0	0.35	4.03	2.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	3.39	9.95	9.95	0.35	4.03	2.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38461	142353	0	0	17704	200975	132700
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)			

	Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	276				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	924593				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	924593				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.49				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	924593				
Class eg:y					
Total	924593				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.49				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.49				
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	399493
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	Overseas Pearl Limited is an Overseas Corporate Body.		

file:///Z:/cs/SECRETARIAL/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN_QUARTERL...